
DATA - Jumlah Penduduk Berdasarkan Kecamatan Di Kabupaten Indramayu
Tanggal Cetak 16-12-2024

id kode_provinsi nama_provinsi kode_kabupaten_kota nama_kabupaten_kota bps_kode_kecamatan bps_nama_kecamatan kemendagri_kode_kecamatan kemendagri_nama_kecamatan jumlah_penduduk satuan tahun

1 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212010 HAURGEULIS 32.12.01 HAURGEULIS 92625 JIWA 2021

2 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212011 GANTAR 32.12.25 GANTAR 61741 JIWA 2021

3 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212020 KROYA 32.12.02 KROYA 67829 JIWA 2021

4 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212030 GABUSWETAN 32.12.03 GABUSWETAN 59219 JIWA 2021

5 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212040 CIKEDUNG 32.12.04 CIKEDUNG 41772 JIWA 2021

6 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212041 TERISI 32.12.26 TERISI 57945 JIWA 2021

7 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212050 LELEA 32.12.05 LELEA 49880 JIWA 2021

8 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212060 BANGODUA 32.12.06 BANGODUA 31191 JIWA 2021

9 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212061 TUKDANA 32.12.30 TUKDANA 58540 JIWA 2021

10 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212070 WIDASARI 32.12.07 WIDASARI 38681 JIWA 2021

11 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212080 KERTASEMAYA 32.12.08 KERTASEMAYA 64820 JIWA 2021

12 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212081 SUKAGUMIWANG 32.12.27 SUKAGUMIWANG 37399 JIWA 2021

13 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212090 KRANGKENG 32.12.09 KRANGKENG 69803 JIWA 2021

14 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212100 KARANGAMPEL 32.12.10 KARANGAMPEL 70410 JIWA 2021

15 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212101 KEDOKAN BUNDER 32.12.28 KEDOKAN BUNDER 50185 JIWA 2021

16 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212110 JUNTINYUAT 32.12.11 JUNTINYUAT 90448 JIWA 2021

17 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212120 SLIYEG 32.12.12 SLIYEG 64969 JIWA 2021

18 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212130 JATIBARANG 32.12.13 JATIBARANG 77863 JIWA 2021

19 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212140 BALONGAN 32.12.14 BALONGAN 46946 JIWA 2021

20 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212150 INDRAMAYU 32.12.15 INDRAMAYU 120705 JIWA 2021

21 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212160 SINDANG 32.12.16 SINDANG 57491 JIWA 2021

22 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212161 CANTIGI 32.12.17 CANTIGI 31753 JIWA 2021

23 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212162 PASEKAN 32.12.29 PASEKAN 28721 JIWA 2021

24 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212170 LOHBENER 32.12.18 LOHBENER 58719 JIWA 2021

25 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212171 ARAHAN 32.12.19 ARAHAN 36784 JIWA 2021

26 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212180 LOSARANG 32.12.20 LOSARANG 56320 JIWA 2021

27 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212190 KANDANGHAUR 32.12.21 KANDANGHAUR 95348 JIWA 2021

28 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212200 BONGAS 32.12.22 BONGAS 52037 JIWA 2021

29 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212210 ANJATAN 32.12.23 ANJATAN 90034 JIWA 2021

30 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212220 SUKRA 32.12.24 SUKRA 49581 JIWA 2021

31 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212221 PATROL 32.12.31 PATROL 61351 JIWA 2021

32 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212010 HAURGEULIS 32.12.01 HAURGEULIS 95183 JIWA 2022

33 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212011 GANTAR 32.12.25 GANTAR 63472 JIWA 2022

34 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212020 KROYA 32.12.02 KROYA 69207 JIWA 2022

35 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212030 GABUSWETAN 32.12.03 GABUSWETAN 60543 JIWA 2022

36 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212040 CIKEDUNG 32.12.04 CIKEDUNG 43083 JIWA 2022



37 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212041 TERISI 32.12.26 TERISI 59435 JIWA 2022

38 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212050 LELEA 32.12.05 LELEA 50773 JIWA 2022

39 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212060 BANGODUA 32.12.06 BANGODUA 32081 JIWA 2022

40 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212061 TUKDANA 32.12.30 TUKDANA 59906 JIWA 2022

41 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212070 WIDASARI 32.12.07 WIDASARI 39813 JIWA 2022

42 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212080 KERTASEMAYA 32.12.08 KERTASEMAYA 66088 JIWA 2022

43 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212081 SUKAGUMIWANG 32.12.27 SUKAGUMIWANG 38101 JIWA 2022

44 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212090 KRANGKENG 32.12.09 KRANGKENG 71696 JIWA 2022

45 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212100 KARANGAMPEL 32.12.10 KARANGAMPEL 72319 JIWA 2022

46 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212101 KEDOKAN BUNDER 32.12.28 KEDOKAN BUNDER 51618 JIWA 2022

47 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212110 JUNTINYUAT 32.12.11 JUNTINYUAT 92323 JIWA 2022

48 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212120 SLIYEG 32.12.12 SLIYEG 66467 JIWA 2022

49 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212130 JATIBARANG 32.12.13 JATIBARANG 79389 JIWA 2022

50 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212140 BALONGAN 32.12.14 BALONGAN 48380 JIWA 2022

51 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212150 INDRAMAYU 32.12.15 INDRAMAYU 124027 JIWA 2022

52 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212160 SINDANG 32.12.16 SINDANG 58840 JIWA 2022

53 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212161 CANTIGI 32.12.17 CANTIGI 32611 JIWA 2022

54 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212162 PASEKAN 32.12.29 PASEKAN 29551 JIWA 2022

55 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212170 LOHBENER 32.12.18 LOHBENER 59851 JIWA 2022

56 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212171 ARAHAN 32.12.19 ARAHAN 37564 JIWA 2022

57 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212180 LOSARANG 32.12.20 LOSARANG 57278 JIWA 2022

58 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212190 KANDANGHAUR 32.12.21 KANDANGHAUR 96904 JIWA 2022

59 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212200 BONGAS 32.12.22 BONGAS 52720 JIWA 2022

60 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212210 ANJATAN 32.12.23 ANJATAN 91664 JIWA 2022

61 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212220 SUKRA 32.12.24 SUKRA 49692 JIWA 2022

62 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212221 PATROL 32.12.31 PATROL 62271 JIWA 2022

63 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212010 HAURGEULIS 32.12.01 HAURGEULIS 96217 JIWA 2023

64 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212011 GANTAR 32.12.25 GANTAR 64071 JIWA 2023

65 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212020 KROYA 32.12.02 KROYA 69970 JIWA 2023

66 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212030 GABUSWETAN 32.12.03 GABUSWETAN 61041 JIWA 2023

67 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212040 CIKEDUNG 32.12.04 CIKEDUNG 43691 JIWA 2023

68 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212041 TERISI 32.12.26 TERISI 60054 JIWA 2023

69 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212050 LELEA 32.12.05 LELEA 51295 JIWA 2023

70 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212060 BANGODUA 32.12.06 BANGODUA 32461 JIWA 2023

71 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212061 TUKDANA 32.12.30 TUKDANA 60606 JIWA 2023

72 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212070 WIDASARI 32.12.07 WIDASARI 40257 JIWA 2023

73 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212080 KERTASEMAYA 32.12.08 KERTASEMAYA 66577 JIWA 2023

74 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212081 SUKAGUMIWANG 32.12.27 SUKAGUMIWANG 38651 JIWA 2023

75 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212090 KRANGKENG 32.12.09 KRANGKENG 72527 JIWA 2023



76 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212100 KARANGAMPEL 32.12.10 KARANGAMPEL 72904 JIWA 2023

77 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212101 KEDOKAN BUNDER 32.12.28 KEDOKAN BUNDER 52239 JIWA 2023

78 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212110 JUNTINYUAT 32.12.11 JUNTINYUAT 93351 JIWA 2023

79 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212120 SLIYEG 32.12.12 SLIYEG 67299 JIWA 2023

80 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212130 JATIBARANG 32.12.13 JATIBARANG 80316 JIWA 2023

81 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212140 BALONGAN 32.12.14 BALONGAN 49018 JIWA 2023

82 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212150 INDRAMAYU 32.12.15 INDRAMAYU 125226 JIWA 2023

83 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212160 SINDANG 32.12.16 SINDANG 59888 JIWA 2023

84 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212161 CANTIGI 32.12.17 CANTIGI 33253 JIWA 2023

85 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212162 PASEKAN 32.12.29 PASEKAN 30006 JIWA 2023

86 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212170 LOHBENER 32.12.18 LOHBENER 60425 JIWA 2023

87 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212171 ARAHAN 32.12.19 ARAHAN 38163 JIWA 2023

88 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212180 LOSARANG 32.12.20 LOSARANG 57983 JIWA 2023

89 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212190 KANDANGHAUR 32.12.21 KANDANGHAUR 97604 JIWA 2023

90 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212200 BONGAS 32.12.22 BONGAS 53580 JIWA 2023

91 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212210 ANJATAN 32.12.23 ANJATAN 92516 JIWA 2023

92 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212220 SUKRA 32.12.24 SUKRA 50056 JIWA 2023

93 32 JAWA BARAT 3212 KABUPATEN INDRAMAYU 3212221 PATROL 32.12.31 PATROL 62703 JIWA 2023


